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UNIT:mm FLO 0B R  PANEL CONNECTOR Ouyang 2019-05-16
      TOLERANCE
 FLBB-XXEEFS-XCP-XXX Jerry 2019-05-161:1 A4     1     2

ALTW Fred 2019-05-16B A.1  QC :Inspection item
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REV. ECN NO. DATE SIGN DESCRIPTION

B C220669 2022-05-11 Ouyang     x2 

Note:
* RoHS Compliant
*     Important Dimension
* Connector
   Housing: Thermoplastic, Beige
   Pin: Copper Alloy, Gold Plated
* Shield: Meta
* Nut: Metal 
* Use without waterproof cap or dust cap
   Panel thickness max: 2.5mm
* Metal Gasket and nut are assembled on connectors

Recommended 
Panel Cut-Out 

Rear View
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PIN CONFIGURATION (Solder Definition)

KEY POINT

G A B C JCODE

GRAPHIC

GRAPHIC

0�$� 30�$� 45�$�60�$� 90�$�

F

155�$�

1

2

1

23

1

23

4
1

2

34

5
1

2

34

5

6 1
2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

1

2

34

5

6

7

2 PIN 3 PIN 4 PIN 5 PIN 6 PIN 7 PIN 9 PIN 

1

2

FLBB-XXEEFS-XCP-XXX

SERIAL NO.

KEY POINT

PIN CONFIGURATION

SIZE(CONNECTOR)

2

1


	頁面 1
	視圖
	new_view_2
	左邊_3
	new_view_4


	頁面 2
	區域
	A1



